FloorPort Service Fittings Supply
the Versatile Workstation
The newly designed FloorPort Service Fittings
for Walkercell® Cellular Raceway, Walkerdeck®
Systems, N-R-G-Flor® Cellular Decking
Systems, and Resource RFB® Floor Boxes provide
flexibility in recessed and partition furniture feed
applications. New FloorPort Activations succeed

S36PP Series ARE NOT fire classified for
Walkerdeck applications.
Catalog Number Key
S3 = Source III Replacement Family
6 = Flanged
7 = Flangeless
TC = UL Approved
for Tile and
Carpet Floors
AL = Aluminum Finish
BK = Black Finish
BS = Brass Finish
CC = Two Insert Doors
BB = Two Blank Doors
PB = One Partition Feed Door, One Blank Door
PP = Two Partition Feed Doors
S3XXXXXXX
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
S36CCTCAL Flanged Activation Kit –
S36CCTCBS Die-cast aluminum trim ring
S36CCTCBK with textured, aluminum coated
finish. Flooring insert areas
allow for carpet and tile cutouts
to match the finished floor.
Also available in black and
brass coated finishes.
S36BBTCAL Flanged Activation Kit –
S36BBTCBS Die-cast aluminum trim
S36BBTCBK ring with textured, aluminum
coated finish. Blank access
doors provide monochromatic
finish and are flush with the
floor level. Also available
in black and brass
coated finishes.
FloorPort Flanged Activation Kits
4 15/16"
[134mm]
1 1/2"
[38mm]
8"
[203mm]
6 3/4"
[172mm]
3